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\ 
· Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd 
#05-18, Singapore 757700, 38 
Woodlands Industrial Park El 
757700 

Insurer Reference: 
Repairer Reference: 061650 
Date calculated: 24/06/2023 1:38 PM 

Summary Information 
Claim 
Location: Singapore (SG) 

Printed by: RAYMOND TAN 
Claim Reference: 
Estimated Repair Time: 
Actua'I Repair Days: 

Vehicle Details 
Vehicle 
Manufacturer: MERCEDES-BENZ 
Model : B-Cl.ASS (W246) 
Sub Model: B 180 
Model Sheet Number: 03 Al 41 
Registration : SKS2684H 
VIN number: WDD2462422J301543 
Odometer: 
Model Specs 
FR PRODUCTION START CONTROL UNIT 3U1 
A/C THERMATIC ELECT LUMBAR ADJUST 
DIPPING DOOR MIRROR COLLISION WARNER 
AUDIO SYSTEM 20 CD DISPLAY 8" 
UGHT-/VIEW PACKAGE LEATHER PAD ARTICO 
DRIVER SEAT MEMORY PASS SEAT MEMORY 
MEDIA INTERFACE ILLUM SUN VISOR 
FRT SEAT LUGGAGE NET POWER REDUCTION 
EMISSION STD EURO 6 STORAGE PACKAGE 
TYRE PRESSURE SENSOR 7 SPEED AUTOMATIC 
TYRE W/FLAT RUNNING LOAD COMPART PACKAGE 
COMPRESSOR VARIABLE STYLE 
CLEAR COAT HARD TWO COAT PEARL/MICA 

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times 

Full Report 
Registration: SKS2684H 

Printed: 24/06/2023 1:38 PM 

Work Provider: China Taiping Insurance 
(Singapore) Pte Ltd 

Currency: SGD 
Date of Incident: 
Hire Car Start: 
Hire Car End: 

MODIFICAT PACK 14/2 MODEL 2015 
MIRROR PACKAGE RAIN SENSOR 
DISTRONIC PLUS ELECT FOLDING MIRROR 
ILLUMINAT AMBIENTE LED HEADLAMP 
PARTITION .NET S/WHEEL TIP SWITCHES 
TRIM LINEAR OPTIC SEAT COMFORT PACKAGE 
DRIVER SEAT TRAY PASS SEAT ST/BOX 
SOCKET 12V REFRIGERANT R1234YF 
CAMTRONIC ECO START /STOP 
TYRES 205/55 R16 .. H WHEELS 6.5J X 16 ALU 
KNEE AIRBAG PARKTRONIC 
LUGGAGE COMP COVER PREPARE OFF VEHICLE 
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vehicle Condition 
vehicle Status 
Pre-Accident Damage: 
Date of Inspection: 

Damage Areas 

All 
Underbody 

□ 
□ 

Tyres Condition 

Tyre Brand Tread (Left Middle), Tread (Left Outer), Tread (Left Inner), Tread (Right Inner), Tread (Right Outer), Tread (Right Condition 

Spare Tyre Brand 

Labour 

Code 

54-1011 01 

54-7989 01 

61-1018 01 
88-2532 ZAX 

88-1347 01 

88-1153 01 

mm mm mm mm 

Tread (Spare), mm 

Time Base 10 WU/h 
Description 

SHORT TEST 
INCLUDES: CONNECT + DISCONNECT STAR 
DIAGNOSIS, 
PRINT DATA, 
DELETE ERROR MEMORY 
R + R BATTERY EARTH CABLE 
(WHEN DISCONNECTING ELECTRIC PLUG AND 
SOCKET CONNECTIONS) 
R + R COMPL LWR ENGINE COMPARTMENT COVER 
REPAIR OF FRONT-END DAMAGE 
INCLUDES: RENEW BUMPER, BONNET, RADIATOR 
COVER, FRONT WINGS AND FRONT LAMP UNITS, 
CONVERT ATTACHED PARTS, RENEW IF 
NECESSARY 
ADD TO RENEW FRONT BUMPER 
(VE.HICLE WITH PARK ASSIST.ENT) 
ADDITION TO R + R FRONT BUMPER 
(VEHICLE WITH COLLISION WARN SYS) 
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mm Middle), mm 

Price - 42.00 SGD / h 
WU Price SGD 

3.0 

2.0 

7.0 
36.0 

2.0 

1.0 

12.60 

8.40 

29.40 
151.20 

8.40 

4.20 
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WU Price SGD · code Description 

30-4226 01 R + R FRONT RADAR SENSOR 3.0 12.60 
88-1364 01 ADD FOR DIS + ASS FRONT BUMPER 1.0 4.20 

(VEHICLE WITH COLLISION WARN SYS) 
3.0 12.60 88-2647 ZAX R + R L/BONNET HINGE 

88-2652 ZAX R + R R/BONNET HINGE 3.0 12.60 
88-2629 ZAX R + R BONNET CABLE 3.0 12.60 
60-1331 01 ATTACHED PARTS IN ENGINE COMPART R + R 11.0 46.20 

FOR RENEWAL OF THE FRONT MODULE 
INCLUDES: ALL ATTACHED PARTS IN REPAIR 
AREA REMOVE AND REFIT 

1.0 54-1558 01) R + R LOW TONE HORN 4.20 
I 54-1559 01) R + R HIGH TON HORN 1.0 4.20 

62-1266 01 FRONT CROSS MEMBER AND BRACE BETWEEN 14.0 58.80 
THE WHEELHOUSES COMPLETE R + R 

62-1270 01 R + R RADIATOR CARRIER OR 3.0 12.60 
REPLACE (STRIPPED) 
INCLUDES: L + R CRASHBOX R + R 

67-1700 01 RENEW FRONT SCREEN 29.0 121.80 
INCLUDES: INTERIOR MIRROR, RAIN SENSOR, 
BOTH WIPER ARMS, COVER 
WATER BOX, COVER MOULDINGS AND 
ALL TRIMS REMOVE AND REFIT 

67-1711 01 RENEW FRONT SCREEN (ADD/WORK) 4.0 16.80 
(VEHICLE WITH UGHT-/RAIN SENSOR) 

s.o 21.00 88-9960 01 R + R DRIP MOULDINGS 
60-1234 01) R + R RADIATOR 3.0 12.60 
2o-4000 02) RENEW RADIATOR (REMOVED) 1.0 4.20 
20-6461 01 R + R FAN UNIT 5.0 21.00 
83-6541 ZAX R + R CONDENSER 4.0 16.80 83-7805 ZAX RENEW REFRIGERANT PIPE A 4.0 16.80 83-7810 ZAX RENEW REFRIGERANT PIPE B 9.0 37.80 83-7815 ZAX RENEW REFRIGERANT PIPE C 3.0 12.60 20-1140 01 DRAIN + REFILL COOLANT, 6.0 25.20 LEAKAGE TEST 
83-1762 01 AIR-CONDmONING SYSTEM DRAIN FLUID, 6.0 25.20 EXHAUST, REFILL, PRESSURE TEST 

(FOR ALL WORK ON THE SYSTEM) 
82-1120 01 ADJUST HEADLAMPS 4.0 16.8 0 1001 Diagnose Fault Code Diagnostic 200.00 * 1481 LEFT FRONT DOOR REPAIR 30.0* 126.00 1482 RIGHT FRONT DOOR REPAIR 30.0* 126.00 

Labour Cost Hrs WU Panel / Mechanical Labour 23.70 237.0 995.40 Fixed Rate 
200.00 

TotaJ of Labour 1,195.40 
Paint 
Paint Work SYSTEM AZT Time Basis 10 WU/h Code Description· TWO COAT PEARL/MICA WU Price SGD 

BONNET NEW PART PAINTING 21.0 LEFT BONNET HINGE NEW PART PAINTING 5.0 RIGHT BONNET HINGE NEW PART PAINTING s.o 
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Paint work 

Code 

SYSTEM AZT 
Description - TWO COAT PEARL/MICA 

L/F WING NEW PART PAINTING 
R/F WING NEW PART PAINTING 
FRONT BUMPER COVER NEW PART PAINT K1R 
LEFT FRONT DOOR REPAIR PAINTING > 50% 
RIGHT FRONT DOOR REPAIR PAINTING > 50% 

Paint Material Per Part 
Code Description 

0471 
0475 
0476 
0741 
0742 
0283 
1481 
1482 

BONNET NEW PART PAINTING 
LEFT BONNET HINGE NEW PART PAINTING 
RIGHT BONNET HINGE NEW PART PAINTING 
L/F WING NEW PART PAINTING 
R/F WING NEW PART PAINTING 
FRONT BUMPER COVER NEW PART PAINT K1R 
LEFT FRONT DOOR REPAIR PAINTING >50% 
RIGHT FRONT DOOR REPAIR PAINTING >50% 

Labour Cost - Paint 
Factor 
Time Paint 
Preparation Main Work Metal 
Preparation Comp. Work Plastic 
Total 

Material Cost - Paint 
New Part Painting 
New Part Painting - Plastic K1R 
Repair Painting 
Material-constant Metal Preparation 
Material-constant Plastic 
Total 

Spare Parts 

Code Description Part Number 

4465 b~/ AIR CON CONDENSER 246 500 0454 8385 tk-f AIR INTAKE HOSE 270 090 0382 0433 164 888 0411 

42.00 SGD/h 

10 WU/h 

Part Source 

Original 
Original 
Original 0471 

!J · BASE PLATE 
~NNET 246 880 0057 64 Original 0527 u~NNET FRONT SEAL 246 887 0098 Original 0515 BONNET LOCK 246 880 0460 Original 0501 ~ BONNET REL CABLE 246 880 5900 Original 0497 ~ BONNET SUPPORT 246 887 0072 Original 0517 '7 BONNET SWITCH 246 870 0558 Orlglnal 4481 ? .1 COMPR/CONDENSER 246 830 3515 Orlglnal • PIPE 

4483 1. COMPRESSOR PIPE 246 830 5600 Orlglnal 
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Time Basis 10 WU/h 

Hrs 

2.50 
0.50 

14.60 

WU Price SGD 

10.0 
10.0 
13.0 
26.0 
26.0 

WU 

116.0 
25.0 

5.0 
146.0 

Price SGD 

66.05 
0.52 
0.52 

20.12 
20.12 
64.45 
36.74 
36.74 

Price SGD 

105.00 
21.00 

613.20 

Price SGD 
107.33 

64.45 
73.48 
2 8 .60 

9 .00 
282.86 

prices as at 2015-06-01 
Price SGD 

765.00 
135.00 
100.00 

1,250.00 
50.00 

125.00 
85.00 
65.00 

125.00 
130.00 

200.00 
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· Code Description Part Number Part Source Price SGD 
~ CTR FRT REINF, . 246 620 0234 64 Original 680.00 0930 

A=RONT BUMPER COVER 246 880 4640 99990rlglnal 1,000.00 0283 
1025 ~/ FRONT CENTRE BRKT 246 620 0414 Original 30.00 
1001 ;( /2RONT CROSSMEMBER 246 620 1100 Original 250.00 
0409 ~FRONT GRILLE COVER 246 888 0173 Orlglnal 180.00 
0336 FRONT IMPACT DAMPER 246 885 1037 Original 100.00 
0340 ~ FRT BUMPER C·MEMBER 246 885 0965 Original 150.00 
0437 "',. FRT CTR SENSOR BRKT 246 888 0014 Original 25.00 

l 1415 ~T SCREEN SUPPORTS 164 742 0097 o.oo 
0405 RILLE 246 888 0460 Original 250.00 
7789 ~ HEATER BLOWER 246 500 0093 Original 345.00 
8382 • INTAKE PIPE 270 090 1029 Original 165.00 
8730 1• INTERCOOLER 246 500 0100 Original 600.00 
0289 .., • L/BEARING BRKT REINF 246 885 0016 Original 30.00 
1021 "' l./CENTRE COVER 246 687 0507 Original 20.00 
8737 1r l./CHARGE AIR HOSE 246 520 0001 Original 165.00 
0287 M,. l./F BUMPER BRACKET 246 885 1921 Original 45.00 
1759 "'. l./F TRIM 246 690 1787 Original 100.00 
0741 b\( l./F WING 246 881 0101 Original 450.00 
9643 • L/HORN 000 540 9800 Original 150.00 
7771 '1. l./LOWER BEARING 246 504 0012 Original 5.00 
0413 ;j- l./LOWER GRILLE TRIM 246 888 2185 Original 60.00 
n69 ~ l./LWR RADIATOR BRKT 246 504 0540 Original 15.00 
1023 • l./OUTER AIR DUCT 246 SOS 0730 Original 35.00 
n53 ~ l./,RADIATOR AIR GUIDE 246 505 0330 Original 50.00 
n73 ~ L/RADIATOR HOSE 246 501 0182 Original 55.00 
2427 ~/L/ROOF CVR MOULDING 246 690 3182 Original 300.00 
7765 • L/UPPER BEARING 169 504 0114 Original 5.00 
0411 J,e/L/UPPER GRILLE TRIM 246 888 1985 Original 60.00 
0475 ~~ ~FT BONNET HINGE 246 880 0328 Original 60.00 
0561 ~ LEFT HEADLAMP ASSY 246 906 3501 Original 1,850.00 
7752 7~WER AIR GUIDE 246 505 1530 Original 50.00 
1410 ,_.. LWR WINDSCREEN SEAL 246 671 0100 0.00 
4482 ~ PIPE CONDEN/EXP VALV 246 830 2415 Original 220.00 
0290 ~ R/BEARING BRKT REINF 246 885 0116 Original 30.00 
8738 ~ R/CHARGE AIR HOSE 246 528 0282 Original 150 .0 0 1022 ( ~ R/CTR COVER 246 687 0407 Original 20.00 0288 ,u/R/f BUMPER BRACKET 246 885 2021 Original 45.00 1760 'I, R/f TRIM 246 690 1887 Original 100.00 0742 f>~/ R/F WING 246 881 0201 Original 450.00 9644 • R/HORN 000 540 1910 Original 150.00 7772 1 R/lOWER BEARING 246 504 0012 Original 5.00 0414 ~. R/LOWER GRILLE TRIM 246 888 2285 Original 60.00 7770 ~ R/LWR RADIATOR BRKT 246 504 0240 Original 15.00 1024 -,, R/OUTER AIR DUCT 246 505 0830 Original 35.00 7754 :} R/RADIATOR AIR GUIDE 246 505 0230 Original 50.00 7776 • R/RADIATOR HOSE 246 501 0282 Original 55.00 2428 ~... R/ROOF CVR MOULDING 246 690 3282 Original 300.00 7766 ~ R/UPPER BEARING 169 504 0114 Original 5.00 0412 ➔ R/UPPER GRILLE TRIM 246 888 2085 Original 60.00 7761 
1005 

,; RADIATOR 246 500 1303 Original 550.00 ? RADIATOR 246 620 0019 Original 380.00 , CROSSMEMBER 
0476 !,,, RIGHT BONNET HING!; 246 BBO 0428 Original 0562 y,,/RIGHT HEADLAMP ASSY 246 906 3601 60.00 
0432 Orlglnal 1,850.00 Al> /STAR EMBLEM 218 817 0116 Orlglnal 50.00 
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'I Description Part Number 
• UPPER AIR GUIDE 246 505 1430 

L!{UPPER BONNET LOCK 246 880 0360 

· Code 
7755 
0503 
1436 
1401 
1411 
1417 

~ WASHER CONTAINER 246 869 0220 
C~/.WINDSCREEN 246 670 9400 
~ /.,.WINDSCREEN BOND KIT 000 989 4905 11 

N-/WINDSCREEN SEAL 251 671 0020 

f: OEM Parts 
n: Non-OEM Parts 
u: Used parts 

Extras 
Code 

1000 
1002 
1003 
1004 
1005 
1006 

Savings 
Subtotal 

Total 

Description 

CTP ELECTRICAL CTP ELECTRICAL 
CTP TAPE & BRACKET IU 
CTP SUNDRIES CTP SUNDRIES 
CTP SEALANT SEALANT 
CTP AIR-CON CTP AIR-CON 
CTP REPLACE W/S WINDSCREEN 
Total Extras 

Final Calculation 

Parts 
Total Parts 

Labour Time Base 10 WU/h 
Total 237.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h 
Fixed Rate 

Total of Labour 

Total Of Extras 

Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h 
Labour Cost 146.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h 
Material Cost 

Total Paint Including Material 

Repair Cost Excludes GST 
GST ( +8.00%) 

Repair Cost Included GST 

Deductions (Excludes GST) 
Repair Cost Discount ( +20.00%) 

Total Of Deductions (Excludes GST) 

Grand Total Excludes GST 
GST ( +8.00%) 

Grand Total Included GST 

Part Source 
Original 
Original 
Original 
Original 
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SGD 

15,970.00 

995.40 
200.00 

613.20 
282.86 

-3,665.29 

Price SGD 
so.oo 
35.00 

135.00 
aoo.oo 

o.oo 
o.oo 

o.oo 
15,970.00 

15,970.00 

Price SGD 

,~ :18':1io* 
/CJ ~9* 
~ ..30':1fJt* 
'2,,u ~O* 
";o ~* 

/120.00* 
265.00 

SGD 

15,970.00 

1,19 5 .40 

265.0 0 

896.06 

18,326.46 
1,466.12 

19,792.58 

-3,665.29 

14,661.17 
1,172.89 

15,834.06 
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I 

comments 
* - USER SUPPLIED DATA 
NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS 
) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS 

Assessment Note 
No assessment notes entered. 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the folk.Ming: 
• To resurvey -.,.ftlr spray palnling 
• To display dlmlged 1)111(1) during flllllVtY 
• Parts prices are subject 10 conflnnillon 
• Third party survey Is on a "Wllhout Prejudice" basis 
• No illegal rnodiftcatlon(s) Is dcMe!1 · 
• Supplementa,y item(s) !Mt be IISUMYld 1ml 

is subject to flnll approval from lnlurlnCe Company 

AcknoWledged by Repairer 
Signature: 
Date: 
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([) 1 of 1 

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle 

Owner ID Type: 

Owner ID: 

Vehicle No.: 

Vehicle to be Exported: 

Intended Deregistration Date: 

Vehicle Make: 

Vehicle Model: 

Primary Colour: 

Manufacturing Year: 

Engine No.: 

Chassis No.: 

Maximum Power Output: 

Open Market Value: 

Original Registration Date: 

First Registration Date: 
Transfer Count: 

Actual ARF Paid: 

PARF Eligibility: 

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 

PARF Rebate Amount: 

COE Expiry Date: 

COE Category: 

COE Period(Years): 

QPPaid: 

COE Rebate Amount: 

Total Rebate Amount: 
The Information contained herein is correct as at 27 Jun 2023 

OK 

Singapore NRIC 

007H 

SKS2684H 

No 

27 Jun 2023 

MERCEDES BENZ 

B180STYLE (R16 LED) 

White 

2014 

27091030581695 

WDD2462422J301543 

90.0kW (120bhp) 

$24,707.00 

02Apr2015 

02Apr2015 

0 

$16,590.00 

Yes 

01Apr2025 

$9,124.00 

01Apr2025 

A• Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) 

10 

$65,001.00 

$11,463.00 

$20,587.00 



Mercedes-Benz B-Class B180 Style 

$43,800 Instalment $1,536/mth 

@ Apply for 2.28% loan Q Shortlist 0 Get Warranty 

TRENDING DISCUSSIONS 

Singapore Reckless Drivers 
art XIV 

Overview Financial Photo Research 

Depreciation 

Reg. Date 

Manufactured 

Mileage 

Transmission 

Engine Cap 

Road Tax 

Power 

Curb Weight 

COE 

CD $20,120 / year 

02-Apr-2015 
(1 yr 9mths Sdays COE left) 

CD 2014 

135,500 km (16.4k / year) 

Auto 

1,595 cc 

CD $740 / year 

90.0 kW (120 bhp) 
View specs of the Mercedes-Benz 
8-Class (2012-2019) 

CD 1,425 kg 

CD $6s,001 
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